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n Microprocessor technology with watch dog

n Effective analog low pass filter for suppressing harmonics

n digital filtering of the measured values

n integrated functions for voltage, frequency and vector surge in one device

n Voltage suppression each three step under/over frequency

n completely independent time setting for voltage and frequency supervision

n adjustable voltage threshold value for blocking frequency and vector surge measuring

n display of all measuring values and setting parameters for normal operation as well as 

tripping via a alpha numerical display and LEDs

n Storage and indication of the tripping values

n In compliance with VDE 0435, part 303 and IEC 255

n For blocking the individual functions by the external blocking input, parameters can be 

set according to requirement

n User configurable vector surge measurement one phase or three phase

n Reliable vector surge measuring by exact calculation algorithm

The MRN2 is a universal mains decoupling relay device and covers the protection 

requirements from VDE and most other utilities for the mains parallel operation of power 

stations.

Over and under voltage protection

Over and under frequency protection

extremely fast decoupling of generator in case of mains failure or

Rate of change of frequency df/dt











































Branch Phone Fax E-mail

Branch office

Ahmedabad: +91-79-615651 22/23/24 +91-79-61565130 ahmedabad@cselectric.co.in 

Bangalore: +91-80-305703 72/73, 30570347 +91 2558 4839 bangalore@cselectric.co.in

Bhubaneswar: +91-674-2507265 +91 674 2507265 bhubaneswar@cselectric.co.in

Chennai: +91-44-33534501,33534521-23 chennai@cselectric.co.in

Cochin: +91-484-3071717 +91 0484 3071716 cochin@cselectric.co.in

Delhi: +91-11-338490 00/10/11 +91 11 30838826 delhi@cselectric.co.in

Hyderabad: +91-40-485340 80/82 ----

----

---- ----

----

hyderabad@cselectric.co.in 

Kolkata: +91-33-392121 19-21

Mumbai: +91-22-241147 27/28 cspc.mumbai@cselectric.co.in 

Pune: +91-20-242505 18/19 +91 20 30283244 pune@cselectric.co.in
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Vector Surge Relay

Revision History

C-60, Wing-A, Phase-II, Noida-201 305, Dist: Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P) INDIA

Phone : +91-120-38748 00 / 01 Fax: +91-120-3874802

C&S Electric Ltd.
(Protection & Measurement Devices)

For further information, please contact:

1800 572 2012

Technical Question or After-sales Service
Customer Center Quick Response
Service, Excellent Technical Support

NOTE
The content in this document are not binding and is for general information. 

C&S reserves the right to change the design, content or specification contained in this catalog without prior notice.
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